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Natcup Syd 2025

Bane 1

Lagber
Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Malthe Johannsen

Lars Hgjholt

Maanus Lindahl

Bjgrn Lindorf

Peter D. Frandsen
Stormen Schmidt Tofterup
Jesper Madsen

Nicolai Wind

Christen Lauersen

Kenn Kristensen

Bane 2

Claus Flak Christensen
Susanne Hgjholt
Per Eg Pedersen
Ulla R. Pallesen
Peter H. Juhl
Michael W. Nielsen
Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Pernille Buch

Jette Klogborg

Niel Nygard Jensen
Lars Klogborg
Karsten Jonk

Bjarne Johannsen
Torben Skadt

Peter R. Pallesen
Michael Termansen
Lars Schmidt Johansen
Emil Lindahl

Poul Erik Kjaer
Bgrge Pedersen

Bane 3

Poul Erik Buch

Jesper Poulsen

Ove Petersen

Bent Aakjeer

Magnus Fannar Madsen
Knud Jespersen
Torben Hansen

Sven Madsen

Grethe Anzeus

John Hansen

Jorgen H Klausen
Michael Sgnderup
Hanne Ljungberg
Gitte Isen

Helle Termansen
Torben Isen

Lars Strem Hansen
Gunnar Hansen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Sara S. Wind
Flemming D Andersen
Asger Kristensen
Jack Skrydstrup

Lone rasmussen

Haraldsholm

Klub
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Herning OK

OK FROS
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
HAGI

OK GORM
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OK Syd
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OKH.T.F.
Odense Orienteringsklub

OK GORM
Kolding OK
OK Syd
Odense Orienteringsklub
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK FROS
OK FROS
Viborg OK
OK Melfar
OK Syd
Kolding OK
OK Syd
Herning OK
OK Syd
Herning OK
OK FROS
Kolding OK
Fyns Politi Idraetsforening
Kolding OK
OK GORM
Herning OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab

Tid Efter P
45:04:00 +11:51
54:35:00 +21:22
01:03:27 +30:14
33:13:00

41:35:00
47:04:00
47:53:00
48:04:00

+8:22
+13:51
+14:40
+14:51

49:37:00 +11:14
49:55:00 +11:32
50:46:00 +12:23
57:06:00 +18:43
55:56:00 +17:33
57:56:00 +19:33
38:23:00

38:30:00

49:56:00 +11:33
50:02:00 +11:39
50:10:00 +11:47
50:49:00 +12:26
55:29:00 +17:06
55:37:00 +17:14
01:06:13 +27:50
01:29:08 +50:45

50:00:00 +3:03
54:39:00 +7:42
56:16:00 +9:19
56:04:00 +9:07
46:57:00

50:43:00 +3:46

53:06:00 +6:09
Ej Startet

Fejlklip

01:03:15 +16:18

01:13:57 +27:00
Ej Startet
Fejlklip

88
79

70
100

93
84
84
83

89
89
88
81
83
81
100
100

89
88
88
88
83
83
72
49

96
92
90
90
100

96
93

83

73

Hannerup

51,1
65,42

68,04

51,5

68,04
68,08

48,21
55,26
55,19
65,38

70,2
70,36

50,16
54,35
54,49
54,53

471
54,41
54,49
56,19

48,28

54,22
54,56
55,07
56,08
56,21
56,25

56,4

62,1

65,35
uG

FK
FK
FK

=]

100

83

100

83
83

100
93
93
83
78
72

98
94
94
94

100
93
93
91

99

93
93
92
91
91
91
91
85

82

Sondermarksskoven Vejle

Total P

188
165

153
100
100
93
84
84
83
83
83

189
182
181
164
161
153
100
100
98
94
94
94
89
88
88
88
83
83
72
49

196
185
183
181
100
99
96
93
93
93
92
91
91
91
91
85
83
82
73
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